
 

 

 

 

SN Your Full Name Your University / Organization Email   

1 Abdullah Talal Abdullah  Salahaddin University/ Agricultural Engineering sciences  abdullah.scott@su.edu.krd  

2 Shevan Jameel jirjees Salahaddin university-erbil Shevan.jirjees@su.edu.krd  

3 Saman Abad Rasul Salahaddin University saman.rasul@su.edu.krd 

4 Dina Suad Ali Salahaddin  dina.ali@su.edu.krd 

5 Kazhin Sarbaz Rajab Salahaddin  Kazhin.rajab@su.edu.krd 

6 Dr. Pakiza Hamira Wasman  

Salahaddin University College of Agricultural 

Engineering Science  Pakiza.wasman@su.edu.krd  

7 Avan Mohammad Mustafa  Salahaddin university  proud2492011@gmail.com 

8 Shawnm Jabar salih Agriculture Shawnm. Salih@su.edu.krd  

9 Abdulqader Ahmed Hussein Salahaddin university abdulqader.hussein@su.edu.krd 

10 Dr.Heman Abdulkhaleq Ahmed Salahaddin University heman.ahmed@su.edu.krd 

11 Vian Dler Ali  College of Agricultural Engineering Sciences  vian.ali1@su.edu.krd  

12 prof.Dr. akram Othman Esmail Salahaddin University,Soil And Water Dept akram.esmail@su.edu.krd 

13 Asst. Lec. Shireen hsan zzadeen Salahaddin University-Erbil  shireen.izzadeen@su.edu.krd 

14 Nawa Nawras Rashid  Salahaddin university college of agriculture  Nawa.Rashid @su.edu.krd 

15 Bayan Zaki Abdulkareem  College of Agriculture/ Salahaddin University  Bayan.Abdulkareem @su.edu.krd 

16 Hazim saeed ahmed college of Agriculture Engineering Science hazim.ahmed@su.edu.krd 

17 Shaima Abdulkhaliq Karim 

salahaddin university/college of agricultural engineering 

sciences shaima.karim@su.edu.krd 

18 Payman Hussein aliehsan  

Salahaddin university / college of agricultural 

engineering science  payman.aliehsan@su.edu.krd 

19 salar ali ahmed salahaddin university salar.a.ahmed@su.edu.krd 

20 Dr. Noura Masseh Ellya Kka SU noura.kka@su.edu.krd 

21 Sheren Dhahir Mohammad 

University of Salahaddin-Erbil/ College of Science in 

Agricultural Engineering  shireen.mohammad@su.edu.krd 

22 Shwan Omar Ismael Salahadin University - Erbil shwan.seeyan@su.edu.krd 

University name Salahaddin University  

School and department Agriculture Engineering Science  

Seminar/ workshop title Rain Water Harvesting + Agro-Hydrology and crop Production 

Seminar/ workshop date 11
th 

April 2021 

Seminar/ workshop duration One day, 3 PM 

Face to face No 

Online Yes 

If online, please add the link  http://meet.google.com/gyf-cgwh-mcj 

 

Names of trainers 1- Dr. Khunaw Abdullah Rahman 

2- Mr. Hewa Taher Mustafa 

Number of participants  

http://meet.google.com/gyf-cgwh-mcj


23 Asmaa Sayed  Ahmed   Salahaddin  univeristy  asmaa.ahmed@su.edu.krd  

24 Snoor Haydar Ababakr Salahaddin University snoor.ababakr1212@gmail.com 

25 Bahar Jalal Mahmood Salahaddin University -Erbil bahar.mahmmod@su.edu.krd 

26 Dr. Serwan Taha Al-dabbagh Salahaddin University-Erbil serwan.saleh@su.edu.krd 

27 Sahand k Khidr Salahaddin uni- agriculture college Sahand.khidr@ su.edu. Krd 

28 Zida Muhammad Karim Agriculture  khunaw.rahman@su.edu.krd 

29 Narin Siammand Ali Salahaddin/College of Agricultural engineering science  narin.ali@su.edu.krd 

30 Jwan Jawdat Hashim  Agriculture college/ salahadin university Jwan.hashim@su.edu.krd 

31 Pshtiwan Abdullah Jalil Salahaddin  pshtiwan.jalil@su.edu.krd 

32 Sabiha salahaddin mustafa 

University of Sallahaddin /College of Agricultural 

Engineering Sciences  sabiha.mustafa@su.edu.krd 

33 Suzan Muhamad Nur Muhamad  Salahaddin University-Erbil  Suzan.muhamad@su.edu.krd  

34 Dashne Ali kamal kareem  salahhadin university dashne. kareem@su. edu. krd 

35 Ranjbar shwan abdulrahaman  Salahaddin University /food technology department  Ranjbar.abdulrahman@su.edu.krd  

36 Zhala Muhammad ameen Agriculture  zhala.ameen@su.edu.krd 

37 Dilger Maghded khdr  

Salahaddin university college of agriculture engineering 

Science Dilger.khdr@su.edu.krd  

38  Pshtiwan.jali@su.edu.krd Salahaddin University pshtiwan.jalil@su.edu.krd 

39 Shaymaa Hani Mahmood salahddin University / Agricultural college shaymaa.mahmood@su.edu.krd 

40 viyan adnan Salahaddin/College of Agricultural engineering science   

41 tavga sulaiman rashid Agriculture college/ salahadin university  

42 sherzad omar hamad Salahaddin   

43 
Shaymaa Hani Mahmood University of Sallahaddin /College of Agricultural 

Engineering Sciences   

44 shaima abdulkhaliq karim 
Salahaddin University-Erbil   

45 
Serwan Saleh salahhadin university  

46 sazar sami noraldeen 

 Salahaddin University /food technology department   

47 sazan mumtaz haidar 

 Agriculture   

48 sabiha salahaddin mustafa 

 

Salahaddin university college of agriculture engineering 

Science  

49 Saber Wasman Hamad 

 Salahaddin University  

50 pakiza hamira wasman 

 salahddin University / Agricultural college  

51 
Omar Al Azzo Agriculture   

52 nawal kamal shokry Salahaddin university college of agriculture engineering 

Science  

53 narin mhammedamin wally 
Salahaddin University  

54 moufaq jamal dawood 
salahddin University / Agricultural college  

55 Karrar Mahdi 
Wageningen  university   

56 ismael omer ismael 
Salahaddin University  



57 isam khalil abdullah 
Presidential Salahaddin university   

58 halmat abubakr sabr 
Agriculture   

59 haifa sadik yaseen Salahaddin university college of agriculture engineering 

Science  

60 Gona Sirwan 
Agriculture   

61 Ali Abid AlHussain Kareem  
 University of Karbala –Agriculture college   

62 alaa abdulmajeed mustafa 
Agriculture   

63 ako hussein mahmood Salahaddin university college of agriculture engineering 

Science  

64 Berivan Kayfi Noori Agriculture 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


